FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING

9:00 --

9:05 --

9:15 --

9:30 --

9:45 --

10:00 --

10:15 --

10:30 --

10:45 --

11:00 --

11:30 --

11:45 --

1:00 --

October 10, 2014

AGENDA
Exonerations
Approve vouchers & invoices
Approve prior minutes
Approve 1% half payroll for October
Debbie Berry, County Administrator
Norma Williams to present election keys
Kenny Parker Re: Parking issue
John David, Page-Kincaid PSD
Orders for Special Election February 2015

Roseanne Michaels, Tyler Bragg and Levi Rose
Re: Septic Tank Database

Gauley Bridge Pier funding request
Angela Gerald Re: Dilapidated Buildings update
and Aletha Stolar reappointment to Beautification

Committee

David Barnhart appointment to Building
Commission

Carl Harris, Prosecuting Attorney Re: Lois
Bowyer Estate

Donald Carte Re: Water Service in Hico

Adjourn for walkway dedication for Roger
Treadway

Kelly Jo Drey, Resource Coordinator



